
PositionName House Sex Avg Hcap Handicap TotalsSingles Doubles The Decades TriplesTeams Mixed DoublesMixed Teams2 Person Any house3 Person TeamsTotals Strings Bowled Average
1 Bob Heap BOWL M 92 34 740 685 1425 10 142.5
2 Barry Peaco SNS M 107 20 682 747 623 2052 15 136.8
3 Steve Libby BIG 20 M 88 37 661 681 1342 10 134.2
4 Cliff Walker WES M 108 19 653 686 1339 10 133.9
5 Kevin Shanley BAN M 94 32 650 616 698 706 630 3300 25 132
6 Rick Shea BIG 20 M 88 37 684 628 1312 10 131.2
7 Ralph Steene SNS M 102 25 644 660 696 637 641 3278 25 131.12
8 David Webber ALB M 90 36 705 606 1311 10 131.1
9 Alden Robinson NEC M 96 30 637 674 1311 10 131.1

10 John Dupuis BAN M 97 29 637 632 639 712 2620 20 131
11 Jerry Sparks, Jr. WES M 107 20 622 686 1308 10 130.8
12 Mike Coombs BOWL M 87 38 637 648 674 1959 15 130.6
13 Mike Peaco SNS M 107 20 638 667 651 655 2611 20 130.55
14 Jerry Lapierre BIG 20 M 103 24 620 685 1305 10 130.5
15 Rodney Allen SNS M 99 27 591 665 711 641 2608 20 130.4
16 Floyd Neal BAN M 99 27 639 675 641 1955 15 130.33
17 Sam Smiley WES M 85 40 635 665 654 1954 15 130.27
18 Al Metivier BIG 20 M 92 34 602 636 657 706 2601 20 130.05
19 Shawn Jernigan BAN M 93 33 657 685 626 681 595 3244 25 129.76
20 Mike Napolitano BIG 20 M 93 33 619 672 653 1944 15 129.6
21 John Violette BIG 20 M 88 37 660 603 676 1939 15 129.27
22 Bob Sedgwick NEC M 104 23 629 626 681 1936 15 129.07
23 Donald McDaniel NEC M 85 40 657 619 660 1936 15 129.07
24 Paul  Shane JIT M 96 30 603 680 649 1932 15 128.8
25 John Ford SNS M 95 31 593 647 696 613 671 3220 25 128.8
26 Tim Cameron BAN M 98 28 579 680 630 681 648 3218 25 128.72
27 Charlie Nadeau SNS M 93 33 626 648 668 644 626 3212 25 128.48
28 Rich Bouthillette BIG 20 M 87 38 653 631 1284 10 128.4
29 Bob Golding BAN M 89 36 649 634 1283 10 128.3
30 Will Haskell BOWL M 112 16 572 650 682 657 2561 20 128.05
31 Rick Johndro OLDT M 93 33 645 607 665 644 2561 20 128.05
32 Wendelll Collins WES M 103 24 612 620 688 643 638 3201 25 128.04
33 Kevin Sparks WES M 108 19 614 666 1280 10 128
34 Lance McInnis SNS M 99 27 655 660 612 673 597 3197 25 127.88
35 Paul Little SNS M 86 39 635 630 652 642 638 3197 25 127.88
36 Randy Thyng BOWL M 87 38 600 626 680 649 2555 20 127.75
37 Milt Walker SNS M 78 46 637 632 621 659 2549 20 127.45
38 Clayton Scribner BIG 20 M 91 35 630 644 1274 10 127.4
39 Leo Bergeron SNS M 88 37 621 647 642 665 607 3182 25 127.28
40 Ray Brulotte SNS M 91 35 640 656 618 630 2544 20 127.2
41 Ray Forgues SNS M 87 38 646 635 619 643 2543 20 127.15
42 Pete Everest BIG 20 M 92 34 623 647 1270 10 127
43 Dave Vanderwyk Jr. SAC M 95 31 624 645 1269 10 126.9
44 Bob Tremblay SNS M 91 35 621 646 614 625 666 3172 25 126.88
45 Todd Ouellette BIG 20 M 90 36 641 627 1268 10 126.8
46 Bob Davis SNS M 99 27 640 644 618 1902 15 126.8
47 Ken Bouffard BIG 20 M 104 23 656 592 622 655 641 3166 25 126.64
48 John Sweeney OLDT M 96 30 671 633 643 606 612 3165 25 126.6
49 Rick  Merrill WES M 87 38 640 638 621 606 659 3164 25 126.56
50 Mark Welch BIG 20 M 94 32 635 630 1265 10 126.5
51 Rich Leland SNS M 100 27 582 687 655 656 581 3161 25 126.44
52 David Thibodeau OLDT M 91 35 655 616 623 1894 15 126.27
53 MIke Hewes BAN M 97 29 631 626 583 678 638 3156 25 126.24
54 Dale Nelson SAC M 91 35 632 620 617 652 633 3154 25 126.16
55 Rick Coggins WES M 99 27 599 577 673 647 656 3152 25 126.08
56 Al Purrinton JIT M 76 48 633 624 1257 10 125.7
57 DJ Frey BAN M 107 20 586 669 630 1885 15 125.67
58 Ricki Tibbetts SAC M 80 45 662 585 629 673 588 3137 25 125.48
59 Mike Leland SNS M 103 24 596 624 680 629 608 3137 25 125.48
60 Dan Favreau SNS M 88 37 607 628 665 605 630 3135 25 125.4
61 Al Emerson OLDT M 98 28 637 600 655 612 2504 20 125.2
62 Dave Forgues SNS M 80 45 625 626 1251 10 125.1
63 Lee McInnis SNS M 84 41 590 610 633 660 630 3123 25 124.92
64 Dick Hines JIT M 73 51 618 631 1249 10 124.9
65 Dwight Webb JIT M 88 37 623 649 600 1872 15 124.8
66 Al Stimpson WES M 91 35 643 607 604 620 642 3116 25 124.64
67 Mike Midura BOWL M 105 22 592 634 658 602 2486 20 124.3
68 Chris Morton WES M 78 46 661 594 603 1858 15 123.87



69 Lewis Wiley BAN M 91 35 594 637 615 631 2477 20 123.85
70 Charlie Dargon BAN M 69 54 590 614 651 1855 15 123.67
71 Gary Gilmore BAN M 92 34 610 591 636 625 629 3091 25 123.64
72 Lewis  Anderson BIG 20 M 86 39 621 615 1236 10 123.6
73 Jonny Mohr WES M 88 37 610 645 579 609 647 3090 25 123.6
74 Ron Maheux JIT M 90 36 622 600 631 1853 15 123.53
75 Mike Gagnon BIG 20 M 93 33 600 612 632 1844 15 122.93
76 Dusty Ward SNS M 90 36 587 618 650 601 2456 20 122.8
77 Dave Glover SNS M 100 27 600 580 603 669 2452 20 122.6
78 Jim Wright NEC M 89 36 578 646 1224 10 122.4
79 Skeeter Bowley NEC M 96 30 584 628 627 597 2436 20 121.8
80 Skip Ames BOWL M 87 38 593 624 1217 10 121.7
81 Jim Whitehouse BIG 20 M 90 36 606 608 571 635 2420 20 121
82 David Hamilton BOWL M 101 26 626 578 1204 10 120.4
83 Freddie Stone ALB M 93 33 642 567 578 1787 15 119.13
84 Rick Leland SNS M 92 34 586 588 611 1785 15 119
85 Chris Houlares JIT M 85 40 618 570 1188 10 118.8
86 Walt Bowden NEC M 94 32 566 558 1124 10 112.4


